Professional solutions
Carbon fibre Heating
technology
Thermal Technology® www.thermaltt.com 2
Carbon fibre Metal
100W 100W
+110°C +80°C
Efficiency: +40%

• re-usable (if installed under a floating floor),
• self-extinguishing and moisture-resistant (IP67 certified
electrical connections).
teMPerature Control
The Thermal Technology® heating system does not require double
temperature control (floor probe plus room thermostat). Temperature
control is guaranteed by a simple thermostat or clock-timer. In case
of a system spanning across several rooms we advise using a Power
Control unit to:
• adjust operation based on the outside temperature,
• control and manage absorption peaks,
• use set-back time slots
Thermal Technology® www.thermaltt.com 6
Extension - PVMM.0Pl200
Modular mat Modular mesh Size m2 Power
PVMM.060100 PVMR.060100 60X100 0.6 60 W
PVMM.060150 PVMR.060150 60X150 0.9 90 W
PVMM.060250 PVMR.060250 60X250 1.5 150 W
PVMM.060350 PVMR.060350 60X350 2.1 210 W
PVMM.090150 PVMR.090150 90X150 1.35 135 W
PVMM.090250 PVMR.090250 90X250 2.25 225 W
PVMM.090350 PVMR.090350 90X350 3.15 315 W
PVMM.090450 PVMR.090450 90X450 4.05 405 W
PVMM.150150 PVMR.150150 150X150 2.25 225 W
PVMM.150250 PVMR.150250 150X250 3.75 375 W
PVMM.150350 PVMR.150350 150X350 5.25 525 W
PVMM.150450 PVMR.150450 150X450 6.75 675 W
Code
Modular mesh and mat accessories
Description
PVMM.40075.nR Shimming for non-heated portions 400X75
PVMM.00Pl80 Module-to-module extension (80 cm)
PVMM.0Pl200 Module-to-module extension (200 cm)
PVMM.0Pl400 Power-to-module extension (400 cm)
Modular mat application

layer of cement or glue so that the mesh is protected while laying
slabs or porphyry.
sPeCifiCations
• 340 g/m2 reinforced fibreglass mesh, inner mesh size 28 x 28
conforming to UnI 9311/4 – UnI 9311/1 – UnI 9311/2 – UnI
9311/5 and UnI 8532 directives.
• Carbon fibre resistors covered with polyolefin over a heat-
Code Description
PVRR.OPl100 FG7 2x2.5 extension cable w/ double connector
PVRR.0Pl600 FG7 2x2.5 m power cable w/ connector
T601 Outdoor control unit w/ probe (T751+T804 kit)
T611
Ice Detector kit for ramps w/ temperature/humidity probe
and ice/snow detector
Code Power Dimensions (cm)
PVRR.050150 130 W 50 x 150
PVRR.050190 140 W 50 x 190
PVRR.050360 280 W 50 x 360
PVRR.050530 400 W 50 x 530
PVRR.050700 540 W 50 x 700
PVRE.0.000.000
Custom outdoor heating
mesh
PVRE.A.000.000